
Tävlingskalender 2015
2 16-jan            Örnskölden, Örnsköldsviks RK
1 30-jan Härjedalsbrickan, Härjedalens AK

27-feb            Bergslagsrallyt, Hällefors MK
3 16-apr Zabrarallyt, Nybro AC
4 21-maj Götenerundan, Götene MK
5 05-jun Klappjakten, Ydre MK
6 17-sep Kolsvarundan, Kolsva MS
7 22-okt Nattkröken, Fagersta MK
8  Årsmöte
9  Årsfest

KRC klass 1 (HRB 1)
Namn Klubb Bil start mål T 1 T 2 T 3 T 4 T 5 T 6 T 7 T 8 T 9 Totalt

KRC klass 3 (HRB 3)
Namn Klubb Bil start mål T 1 T 2 T 3 T 4 T 5 T 6 T 7 T 8 T 9 Totalt

1 Stefan Gustafsson Almunge MK Saab Sport 1 1 3        5

2 Sten Säfström Sigtuna RC Saab Monte Carlo 1 1 2        4

KRC klass 4 (HRB 4)
Namn Klubb Bil start mål T 1 T 2 T 3 T 4 T 5 T 6 T7 T 8 T 9 Totalt

1 Mats Lundgren Umeå AK Ford Cortina 1 1 7         9

2 Stefan Pettersson Rasbo MK Ford Cortina 1 1 3 5

KRC klass 5 (HRB 5)
Namn Klubb Bil start mål T 1 T 2 T 3 T 4 T 5 T 6 T7 T 8 T 9 Totalt

1 Jan Blom Finspångs MS Volvo PV 1 1 8      10

2 Nils Bergquist Västerås MS Volvo Amazon 1 1 7       9

3 Per Henrik Hedberg SMK Söderhamn Volvo Amazon 1 1 6        8

4 Rolf Norlin MSK Hammaren Volvo Amazon 1 1 5      7

5 Per Göransson Almunge MK Ford Falcon 1 1 4      6

6 Ola Eklund Västerås MS Volvo PV 1 1 3         5

7 Alf Öberg Västerås MS Volvo Amazon 1  - B         1

 Bo Rönnbäck Östernärke RMC Ford Falcon 1 - B        1

KRC Totalt
Namn Klubb Bil start mål T 1 T 2 T 3 T 4 T 5 T 6 T7 T 8 T 9 Tot.

1 Jan Blom Finspångs MS Volvo PV 1 1 8      10

2 Mats Lundgren Umeå AK Ford Cortina 1 1 7         9

Nils Bergquist Västerås MS Volvo Amazon 1 1 7       9



4 Per Henrik Hedberg SMK Söderhamn Volvo Amazon 1 1 6        8

5 Rolf Norlin MSK Hammaren Volvo Amazon 1 1 5      7

6 Per Göransson Almunge MK Ford Falcon 1 1 4      6

7 Ola Eklund Västerås MS Volvo PV 1 1 3         5

Stefan Gustafsson Almunge MK Saab Sport 1 1 3        5

Stefan Pettersson Rasbo MK Ford Cortina 1 1 3 5

10 Sten Säfström Sigtuna RC Saab Monte Carlo 1 1 2        4

11 Alf Öberg Västerås MS Volvo Amazon 1  - B         1

Bo Rönnbäck Östernärke RMC Ford Falcon 1 - B        1

 HRC klass 7 (HRB 7)
 Namn Klubb Bil start mål T 1 T 2 T 3 T 4 T 5 T 6 T7 T 8 T 9 Tot.

1 Rolf Karlsson SMK Arboga Volvo 140 1 1 2        4

 

 HRC klass 8 (HRB 8)
 Namn Klubb Bil start mål T 1 T 2 T 3 T 4 T 5 T 6 T7 T 8 T 9 Tot.

1 Tony Jansson Almunge MK Ford Escort 1 1 8 10

2 Kenneth Kilheim Jämtlands MK Volvo 140 1 1 7       9

3 Henerik Boivie Almunge MK Ford Escort 1 1 6 8

4 Anton Mattsson Umeå AK Volvo 140 1 1 5 7

5 Mikael Lööv Rasbo MK Opel Ascona A 1 1 4          6

 

 HRC klass 9 (HRB 9)
 Namn Klubb Bil start mål T 1 T 2 T 3 T 4 T 5 T 6 T7 T 8 T 9 Tot.

1 Mats Thorzselius SMK Uppsala Volvo 240 1 1 8 10

2 Lars-Ove Olsson Forshaga MC Opel Ascona 400 1 1 7 9

3 Mats Karlsson Nässjö MK Volvo 240 1 1 6 8

4 Göran Waller Hedesunda MK VW Golf I 1  B         1

Tomas Thorzselius Rasbo MK Volvo 240 1 B 1

 

 HRC Totalt
 Namn Klubb Bil start mål T 1 T 2 T 3 T 4 T 5 T 6 T7 T 8 T 9 Tot.

1 Mats Thorzselius SMK Uppsala Volvo 240 1 1 8 10
Tony Jansson Almunge MK Ford Escort 1 1 8 10

3 Kenneth Kilheim Jämtlands MK Volvo 140 1 1 7       9

 Lars-Ove Olsson Forshaga MC Opel Ascona 400 1 1 7 9

5 Henerik Boivie Almunge MK Ford Escort 1 1 6 8

 Mats Karlsson Nässjö MK Volvo 240 1 1 6 8

7 Anton Mattsson Umeå AK Volvo 140 1 1 5 7

8 Mikael Lööv Rasbo MK Opel Ascona A 1 1 4          6

9 Rolf Karlsson SMK Arboga Volvo 140 1 1 2        4

10 Göran Waller Hedesunda MK VW Golf I 1  B         1

 Tomas Thorzselius Rasbo MK Volvo 240 1 B 1

 

 


